B 1. Windlasses
) ()

V1/V2/V3 Vertical Windlasses

B Rope-chain gypsy

B Manual chain release
(Free Fall)

Bl Cone clutch for smooth,
easy control

B Optional manual override
motor gearbox

B WARP Drum

B Fall safe anchor lock

V1/V2/V3 Specifications

MOTOR
MODEL POWER MAX PULL
Watt kg b

4l 700 454 1000
V2 12v 700 650 1433
V2 24v 900 760 1675
V3 12v 1000 890 1962
V3 24v 1000 1020 2248

B Robust/reliable

worm gearbox

B FastFit™ option for quicker

installation and less hassle

M Emergency recovery

kit available

B Water resistant IP68

kits available

B For boats up to 14m (48ft)

WORKING LOAD MAX LINE SPEED
kg b m/min ft/min
113 250 19 65
163 358 21 69
180 396 24 79
215 473 28 92
243 585 30 98

V1/V2/V3 Complete Kit - Include Fastfit™ feature

GYPSY ONLY

6671011107-138
(USA Only)

6671011108-138
(USA Only)

6671011196-138
6671011197-138
6671011198-138
6672011196-138
6672011197-138
6672011198-138
6672011108-138
6672011110-138
6672012198-140
6672012108-140
6672211197-139
6672211198-139
6672211108-139
6672211110-139
6672212198-142
6672212108-142
6672212110-142

GYPSY DRUM

6672021196-138
6672021197-138
6672021198-138
6672021108-138
6672021110-138
6672022198-140
6672022108-140
6672221197-139
6672221198-139
6672221108-139
6672221110-139
6672222198-142
6672222108-142
6672222110-142

MODEL

%

\Al

V1
V1
Vi1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

Above kits all feature Fastfit™ motor gearboxes
Windlass Kit includes Deck unit, gypsy, Motor gearbox, rocker switch, circuit breaker and contactor

GYPSY NO- CHAIN DESCRIPTION

000- 7mm IS0 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

002- 10mm DIN 766, Campbell 3/8" S4, 5/16" G40

006- Bmm IS0 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

000- 7mm ISO 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

001- 8mm DIN 766, 8mm ISO 4565

006- 6mm IS0 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

000- 7mm ISO 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

001- 8mm DIN 766, 8mm IS0 4565

002- 10mm DIN 766, Campbell 3/8" S4, 5/16" G40

003- 10mm IS0, Campbell 3/8" S3, Lewmar 9.5mm G40
001- 8mm DIN 766, 8mm IS0 4565

002- 10mm DIN 766, Campbell 3/8" S4, 5/16" G40

000- 7mm ISO 4565, 1/4" G40*, 1/4" BBB

001- 8mm DIN 766, 8mm IS0 4565

002- 10mm DIN 766, Campbell 3/8" S4, 5/16" G40

003- 10mm IS0, Campbell 3/8" S3, Lewmar 9.5mm G40
001- 8mm DIN 766, 8mm ISO 4565

002- 10mm DIN 766, Campbell 3/8" S4, 5/16" G40

003- 10mm IS0, Campbell 3/8" S3, Lewmar 9.5mm G40

NORMAL
CURRENT
DRAW

Amp
80
80
45
85
60

CIRCUIT
BREAKER

Amp
90
90
50
110
90

VOLTAGE

APP WEIGHT
GYPSY ONLY
kg lb
19 &2
19 &2
19 &2
215 47
215 47

APP WEIGHT
GYPSY/DRUM
kg lb
22 485
2 485
245 54
245 54




